Day
Thur
Thur
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tues
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tues
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Wed
Wed

Thur
Thur
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tues
Tues
Wed
Wed
Wed

Date
5/4
5/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

5/9
5/10
510
5/10
5/10
5/10

512
513
513
513
513
513

5/16
5117
517
517
517
5117

5/20
5/20
5/20
5/20
5/20
5/20

5/23
5/23
5/23
5/23
5/24
5/24

5/25
5/25
527
527
527
527

5/30
5/30
5/31
5/31
5/31

Time
6PM
6PM
11AM
11AM
11AM
11AM

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

6PM
11AM
11AM
11AM
11AM
11AM

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

11AM
11AM
11AM
11AM
11AM
12PM

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

6PM
6PM
11AM
11AM
11AM
11AM

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

Home Team
Lisbon Lion's Club
Potsdam Village Market
Canton SeaComm
Waddington
Madrid Seaway Lawncare
Massena Redsox

N-N Yellow
Waddington
Massena Expos
Canton SaveALot
Madrid Seaway Lawncare
Potsdam Scott's Auto

Lisbon Lion's Club
Massena Redsox
Canton SeaComm
Parishville
Potsdam Scott's Auto
N-N Green

Potsdam Scott's Auto
Madrid Seaway Lawncare
N-N Yellow
N-N Green
Potsdam Village Market
Waddington

Parishville
Massena Redsox
Potsdam Village Market
Canton SaveALot
Waddington
Canton SeaComm

Potsdam Scott's Auto
Lisbon Lion's Club
Canton SaveALot

N-N Green
Massena Expos
N-N Yellow

Potsdam Village Market
Massena Expos
Parishville
N-N Yellow
Lisbon Lion's Club
Massena Redsox

Parishville
Madrid Seaway Lawncare
Canton SeaComm
N-N Green
Canton SaveALot

Score Away Team
N-N Yellow
Parishville
Potsdam Scott's Auto
Canton SaveALot
N-N Green
Massena Expos

N-N Green
Parishville
Lisbon Lion's Club
Massena Redsox
Canton SeaComm
Potsdam Village Market

Waddington
Madrid Seaway Lawncare
Canton SaveALot
Massena Expos
N-N Yellow
Potsdam Village Market

Lisbon Lion's Club
Parishville
Canton SeaComm
Canton SaveALot
Massena Redsox
Massena Expos

N-N Green
Potsdam Scott's Auto
Madrid Seaway Lawncare
Massena Expos
N-N Yellow
Lisbon Lion's Club

Waddington
Potsdam Village Market
Parishville
Canton SeaComm
Madrid Seaway Lawncare
Massena Redsox

Waddington
Potsdam Scott's Auto
Canton SeaComm
Canton SaveALot
Madrid Seaway Lawncare
N-N Green

N-N Yellow
Waddington
Massena Redsox
Potsdam Scott's Auto
Lisbon Lion's Club

Score



Wed

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tues
Tues
Tues
Wed
Wed
Wed

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

5/31

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/7
6/7
6/7

6/9
6/9
6/9
6/9
6/9
6/9

6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12

6/14
6/14
6/14
6/14

6/16
6/16

6/17
6/17

6PM

11AM
11AM
11AM
11AM
11AM
11AM

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

6PM
6PM

6PM
8PM

Massena Expos

Potsdam Scott's Auto
Lisbon Lion's Club
Massena Redsox

Potsdam Village Market
Massena Expos
N-N Yellow

Waddington
Canton SaveALot
Madrid Seaway Lawncare
N-N Yellow
N-N Green
Parishville

Massena Redsox
Madrid Seaway Lawncare
Waddington
Potsdam Village Market
Potsdam Scott's Auto
Canton SeaComm

Potsdam Village Market

Canton SaveALot
Parishville
Waddington
Canton SeaComm
N-N Green
Madrid Seaway Lawncare

Canton SeaComm
Potsdam Village Market
Potsdam Scott's Auto
Massena Expos
Lisbon Lion's Club
Massena Redsox

Lisbon Lion's Club
Canton SaveALot
N-N Green
N-N Yellow
Parishville
Massena Expos

Playoffs Round 1
Playoffs Round 1
Playoffs Round 1
Playoffs Round 1

Playoffs Round 2
Playoffs Round 2
Playoffs Round 2
Playoffs Round 2

Playoffs Round 3
Playoffs Round 3

Consolation Game
Championship Game

at higher seed (top 4 seeds have bye)
at higher seed (top 4 seeds have bye)
at higher seed (top 4 seeds have bye)
at higher seed (top 4 seeds have bye)

at higher seed
at higher seed
at higher seed
at higher seed

at higher seed
at higher seed

At Potsdam Pine Street
At Potsdam Pine Street



