Day	Date	Time	Home Team	Score	Away Team	Score
Thur	5/4	6PM	Lisbon Lion's Club		N-N Yellow	
Thur	5/4	6PM	Potsdam Village Market		Parishville	
Sat	5/6	11AM	Canton SeaComm		Potsdam Scott's Auto	
Sat	5/6	11AM	Waddington		Canton SaveALot	
Sat	5/6	11AM	Madrid Seaway Lawncare		N-N Green	
Sat	5/6	11AM	Massena Redsox		Massena Expos	
Tues	5/9	6PM	N-N Yellow		N-N Green	
Wed	5/10	6PM	Waddington		Parishville	
Wed	5/10	6PM	Massena Expos		Lisbon Lion's Club	
Wed	5/10	6PM	Canton SaveALot		Massena Redsox	
Wed	5/10	6PM	Madrid Seaway Lawncare		Canton SeaComm	
Wed	5/10	6PM	Potsdam Scott's Auto		Potsdam Village Market	
vveu	3/10	OI IVI	1 disdam ocoli s Adio		1 Otsdam village Market	
Fri	5/12	6PM	Lisbon Lion's Club		Waddington	
Sat	5/13	11AM	Massena Redsox		Madrid Seaway Lawncare	
Sat	5/13	11AM	Canton SeaComm		Canton SaveALot	
Sat	5/13	11AM	Parishville		Massena Expos	
Sat	5/13	11AM	Potsdam Scott's Auto		N-N Yellow	
Sat	5/13	11AM	N-N Green		Potsdam Village Market	
Tues	5/16	6PM	Potsdam Scott's Auto		Lisbon Lion's Club	
Wed	5/17	6PM	Madrid Seaway Lawncare		Parishville	
Wed	5/17	6PM	N-N Yellow		Canton SeaComm	
Wed	5/17	6PM	N-N Green		Canton SaveALot	
Wed	5/17	6PM	Potsdam Village Market		Massena Redsox	
Wed	5/17	6PM	Waddington		Massena Expos	
Sat	5/20	11AM	Parishville		N-N Green	
Sat	5/20	11AM	Massena Redsox		Potsdam Scott's Auto	
Sat	5/20	11AM	Potsdam Village Market		Madrid Seaway Lawncare	
Sat	5/20	11AM	Canton SaveALot		Massena Expos	
Sat	5/20	11AM	Waddington		N-N Yellow	
Sat	5/20	12PM	Canton SeaComm		Lisbon Lion's Club	
Sai						
Tues	5/23	6PM	Potsdam Scott's Auto		Waddington	
Tues	5/23	6PM	Lisbon Lion's Club		Potsdam Village Market	
Tues	5/23	6PM	Canton SaveALot		Parishville	
Tues	5/23	6PM	N-N Green		Canton SeaComm	
Wed	5/24	6PM	Massena Expos		Madrid Seaway Lawncare	
Wed	5/24	6PM	N-N Yellow		Massena Redsox	
Thur	5/25	6PM	Potsdam Village Market		Waddington	
Thur	5/25	6PM	Massena Expos		Potsdam Scott's Auto	
Sat	5/27	11AM	Parishville		Canton SeaComm	
Sat	5/27	11AM	N-N Yellow		Canton SaveALot	
Sat	5/27	11AM	Lisbon Lion's Club		Madrid Seaway Lawncare	
Sat	5/27	11AM	Massena Redsox		N-N Green	
Tues	5/30	6PM	Parishville		N-N Yellow	
Tues	5/30	6PM	Madrid Seaway Lawncare		Waddington	
Wed	5/31	6PM	Canton SeaComm		Massena Redsox	
Wed	5/31	6PM	N-N Green		Potsdam Scott's Auto	
Wed	5/31	6PM	Canton SaveALot		Lisbon Lion's Club	

Wed	5/31	6PM	Massena Expos	Potsdam Village Market
Sat	6/3	11AM	Potsdam Scott's Auto	Canton SaveALot
Sat	6/3	11AM	Lisbon Lion's Club	Parishville
Sat	6/3	11AM	Massena Redsox	Waddington
Sat	6/3	11AM	Potsdam Village Market	Canton SeaComm
Sat	6/3	11AM	Massena Expos	N-N Green
Sat	6/3	11AM	N-N Yellow	Madrid Seaway Lawncare
Tues	6/6	6PM	Waddington	Canton SeaComm
Tues	6/6	6PM	Canton SaveALot	Potsdam Village Market
Tues	6/6	6PM	Madrid Seaway Lawncare	Potsdam Scott's Auto
Wed	6/7	6PM	N-N Yellow	Massena Expos
Wed	6/7	6PM	N-N Green	Lisbon Lion's Club
Wed	6/7	6PM	Parishville	Massena Redsox
Fri	6/9	6PM	Massena Redsox	Lisbon Lion's Club
Fri	6/9	6PM	Madrid Seaway Lawncare	Canton SaveALot
Fri	6/9	6PM	Waddington	N-N Green
Fri	6/9	6PM	Potsdam Village Market	N-N Yellow
Fri	6/9	6PM	Potsdam Scott's Auto	Parishville
Fri	6/9	6PM	Canton SeaComm	Massena Expos
Mon	6/12	6PM	Playoffs Round 1	at higher seed (top 4 seeds have bye)
Mon	6/12	6PM	Playoffs Round 1	at higher seed (top 4 seeds have bye)
Mon	6/12	6PM	Playoffs Round 1	at higher seed (top 4 seeds have bye)
Mon	6/12	6PM	Playoffs Round 1	at higher seed (top 4 seeds have bye)
Wed	6/14	6PM	Playoffs Round 2	at higher seed
Wed	6/14	6PM	Playoffs Round 2	at higher seed
Wed	6/14	6PM	Playoffs Round 2	at higher seed
Wed	6/14	6PM	Playoffs Round 2	at higher seed
Fri	6/16	6PM	Playoffs Round 3	at higher seed
Fri	6/16	6PM	Playoffs Round 3	at higher seed
Sat	6/17	6PM	Consolation Game	At Potsdam Pine Street
Sat	6/17	8PM	Championship Game	At Potsdam Pine Street